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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2009 - 09/15/2009

Richmond County

Democratic Party

Democratic Mayor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/23/2009  9:27:30AM

Assembly District 60

 2 EMERGENCY

 161 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 8 AFFIDAVIT

 511 TONY AVELLA

 102 ROLAND ROGERS

 670 WILLIAM C THOMPSON JR.

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BUDANO II (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,287 

Assembly District 61

 14 EMERGENCY

 357 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 59 AFFIDAVIT

 1,190 TONY AVELLA

 377 ROLAND ROGERS

 4,367 WILLIAM C THOMPSON JR.

 1 JOEL KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY CREDICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,943 

Assembly District 62

 1 EMERGENCY

 157 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 3 AFFIDAVIT

 525 TONY AVELLA

 89 ROLAND ROGERS

 697 WILLIAM C THOMPSON JR.

 3 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,315 

Assembly District 63

 8 EMERGENCY

 200 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 12 AFFIDAVIT

 733 TONY AVELLA

 132 ROLAND ROGERS

 1,750 WILLIAM C THOMPSON JR.

 8 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,624 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2009 - 09/15/2009

Richmond County

Democratic Party

Democratic Mayor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/23/2009  9:27:30AM

Total for Democratic Mayor (Citywide) - Richmond County

 25 EMERGENCY

 875 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 82 AFFIDAVIT

 2,959 TONY AVELLA

 700 ROLAND ROGERS

 7,484 WILLIAM C THOMPSON JR.

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 18 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BUDANO II (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY CREDICO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,169 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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